
2.6.2 Pass percentage of Students during last five years

Year Program Code Program Name

Number of students 

appeared in the final 

year examination

Number of students 

passed in final year 

examination

1 BACHALOR OF ARTS 24 9

2 BACHALOR OF COMMERCE 25 11

1 BACHALOR OF ARTS 19 13

2 BACHALOR OF COMMERCE 33 22

1 BACHALOR OF ARTS 14 14

2 BACHALOR OF COMMERCE 52 52

1 BACHALOR OF ARTS 25 24

2 BACHALOR OF COMMERCE 58 57

1 BACHALOR OF ARTS 44 41

2 BACHALOR OF COMMERCE 81 79

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22


