2.6.2 Pass percentage of Students during last five years

Year	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	
2017-18	1	BACHALOR OF ARTS	24	9
	2	BACHALOR OF COMMERCE	25	11
2018-19	1	BACHALOR OF ARTS	19	13
	2	BACHALOR OF COMMERCE	33	22
2019-20	1	BACHALOR OF ARTS	14	14
	2	BACHALOR OF COMMERCE	52	52
2020-21	1	BACHALOR OF ARTS	25	24
	2	BACHALOR OF COMMERCE	58	57
2021-22	1	BACHALOR OF ARTS	44	41
	2	BACHALOR OF COMMERCE	81	79